JIS symbol
Regulator for water
WR1/WR2 Series
Easy-to-use compact regulator for water
● Port size:  Rc1/8 to Rc1/2
● Control pressure :   An arbitrary pressure can be obtained
even if the flow rate is unstable.
● Flow rate control :   The desired flow rate can be attained

Option weight
* Add to the weight of the standard accessories. Unit: kg
How to order
A Model No.
B Port size
C Option
D Attachment
Blank
P
Blank
L
Panel mount
*1
Pressure
range
Without nut
With nut
0.05 to 0.7 MPa
0.02 to 0.35 MPa
OptionC
6
8
10
15
Rc1/8
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Port sizeB
Model No.A
Code Description
Blank
B    *1
G    *2
Not attached
Bracket
Pressure gauge (G49D-6-P10)
AttachmentD
WR2WR1
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
*1 : "B" bracket attached is available only for option code P (panel mount). A
panel mounting nut cannot be retrofitted in a product without panel
mounting nut.
*2 : If the pressure range "L" is selected, the pressure gauge G49D-6-P04
for 0.4 MPa will be attached.
*3 : One plug (R1/8) is included with the product.
EXA
FWD

WR1/WR2 Series
Flow characteristics/pressure characteristics
How to order
Flow characteristics (water) Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
●WR1-6-N, WR1-8-N ●WR2-10-N, WR2-15-N
A Model No.
B Port size
C Option
D Attachment
Blank
L
Pressure
range
0.05 to 0.7 MPa
0.02 to 0.35 MPa
OptionC
6
8
10
15
Rc1/8
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Port sizeB
Model No.A
Code Content
Blank
G Note 1
Not attached
Pressure gauge (G49D-6-P10) [86 g]
AttachmentD
Note 1: If the pressure range "L" is selected, the pressure gauge G49D-6-P04 for 0.4 MPa
will be attached.
Note 2: A pipe plug (R1/8) is attached with the product.
Note 3: Panel mounting nut and bracket (attachment) are also available
(as custom order products). Contact CKD for details. Bracket cannot be attached to the standard products.
Mountable only on products with panel mounting nut (custom order product).
W
R
2
W
R
1
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
Flow characteristics (air) Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
●WR1-6-N, WR1-8-N
Pressure characteristics (water/air) set point
●WR1
●WR2-10-N, WR2-15-N
●WR2
0.5
0.6
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.2
0 5 10 15
0.5
0.6